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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Steven K Howe

Finance Address: 2202 Melrose Lane
Filing Report ^^

City: Salina Zip: 67401 County: Saline

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 71

; SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGDWING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ? CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

i41 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6|IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

' (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

^Schedule D) view/print

$5,493.55

$2,350.00

$7,843.55?

$6,833.74

$1,009.8^

$0.00;

$0.00^

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 8:34:33 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Steven K. Howe
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Steven K Howe

Date

07/24/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/13/24

07/13/24

07/05/24

05/20/24

02/04/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Optometric
Political Action Committee
632 SW Van Buren Street,
STE 100
Topeka KS 66603

The Kansas Realtors
Political Action Committee
3644SWBurlingame
Road
Topeka KS 66611

ECansas Hospital
Association Political
A.ction Committee
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

ECansas Farm Bureau Vote
FBF Fund
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

Eric Sexton

513 N. Walnut Creek Drive
Derby KS 67037

Mchita Realtors Political
action Committee

170 West Dewey Street
Wichita KS 67202

Dan and Ellen Bolen

5105 High Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Dan and Ellen Bolen

5105 High Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

3heck

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Bank President, CEO
and Chairman

Bank President, CEO
and Chairman

Amountmount

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2350.00

$0
$0
$0

$2350.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Steven K Howe

Date

07/25/24

07/05/24

07/01/24

06/10/24

05/30/24

05/21/24

05/16/24

05/13/24

05/12/24

Name and Address

Republican House Campaign
Committee
Not Available
Not Available NA

Mr. Freeland Design
P.O. Box 2873
Salina KS 67402

Wix
Not Available
Not Available NA

Gravis Apps, a Niche Markets

Company
2937 Sierra Court SW
Iowa City IA 52240

Firepit PR
P.O. Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Copy CO
2346 Planet Avenue

Salina KS 67401

Vista Print
275 Wyman St
Waltham MA 2451

UPS Store #5798
1915 Ohio Street
Salina KS 67401-6360

Kansas Secretary of State
IVtemorial Hall, 1st Floor
120 SW 10th Avenue
Topeka KS 66612-1594

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Electronic/Website Advertising Website
Design and Hosting

Candidate (self) website hosting

Electronic/Website Advertising Text
Messaging

Candidate (self) Legislative Newsletter -
Excess Franking Cost

Postage/Shipping Campaign Mailer

Candidate (self) Letterhead, envelopes,
envelope seals, labels

Postage/Shipping Mail Signed and
Notarized Campaign Filing

Filing Fee Filing Fee

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$192.00

$500.00

$685.60

$234.08

$164.39

$14.30

$120.00



04/08/24

02/26/24

01/29/24

01/18/24

01/04/24

Walmart
2900 S. 9th Street
Salina KS 67401

Mr. Freeland Design
Not Available
Not Available NA

KLEARInc.
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sunflower State Journal

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Press Association

4021 SW 10th Street ^351
Topeka KS 66604

Printing Printer Ink

Electronic/Website Advertising Website
Design and Hosting

Miscellaneous KLEAR Inc., membership

Subscription Media Subscription

Miscellaneous Distribution of Op-Ed

$63.37

$1,800.00

$300.00

$160.00

$100.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$6833.741

$0
$6833.74
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